% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 1028 - CRESTVIEW WATER & SANITATION DIST

|RO067154 | TRAMANH LLLP 0171932417030 May 31, 2021 2020 Tax $2,144.68
Grand Tota $2,144.68
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067154

W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel
Collections for assessment 1174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

|R0086675 |SEASE HILTON 0182134307009
|R0093980 |2364 EMPORIA ST LLC 0182334110004
R0094702 CREATIVE ESTATESLLC 0182334309012
R0094759 WAGNER MARIA INEZ 0182334312024
R0094767 GRUBER CHARLES 0182334313009
R0094768 LIBBY MATTHEW 0182334313010
R0095491 1ST CHOICE INC 0182334417036
R0096276 TEPPER WILLIAM 0182335212016
R0096660 BERRAYARZA REGLA M TRUST THE 0182335232011
R0096954 CREATIVE ESTATESLLC 0182335313013
R0097090 1657 KINGSTON LLC 0182335319005

Voided Collections for assessment 1174 - CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

[Ro093968

| 2345 EMPORIA LLC

0182334109018

Date

May 26, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 3, 2021

May 31, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 3, 2021

Mar 11, 2021

Tax Year

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Int

Int

Tax
Tax
Tax
Int

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax

Payment

$2,630.34
$26.30
$4.35
$434.70
$154.10
$1,167.17
$10.04
$1,003.95
$155.68
$292.62
$565.97
$34.50
$357.19
$842.95

($401.35)

$7,278.51
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% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 1177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

|R0104278 | AVILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 May 13, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11
Grand Tota $290.11
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W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

Owner

Collections for assessment 1179 TREASURERS FEES

R0167271

R0167307
R0167318
R0167370

R0167413

ANGUIANO RODRIGO
GUZMAN GUADALUPE AND
MATSUNO JOHNNA
TRAXLER EVAN L
HAMILTON ARREDA L
CHPMETRO NORTH LLC

1641 CALIFORNIA LLC UND 30.52% INT
AND

TRAMANH LLLP

BUDD RENTALSLLC
PARK JE KYUNG

SEASE HILTON
MERCADO-MARTINEZ GUILLERMO R
CHAPARRO JOSE TORRECILLAS
BATS CONSTRUCTION LLC
BUDD RENTALSLLC
OINSCLLC

AVILA ISMAEL

VALDEZ VIOLA BERNICE
RIVERA VALERIE AND
MACIAS MATTHEW

HENRY MICHAEL J

ROJAS RICARDO ||
BRECKLEY DAVID M
JACKSON MARSHE AND
KEO SOPHAK AND
DIFFENDAL MICAH SAND
RIEDL THOMAS KAYNE
MONTOYA DEREK LEE AND
HUDGEL WESLEY DION AND
KECK MATTHEW AND

Parcel

0156707405009
0156907222008
0156907412018
0156909201009
0157112105008
0171903123001
0171922102003

0171932417030
0172132412001
0181700000291
0182134307009
0182134418003
0182305421001
0182306101028
0182317203006
0182317209005
0182516206016
0172103401051
0172103401047
0172112403006
0172112419001
0156910118011
0172318104001
0172318111003
0172318111009
0156903129002
0156903138002
0156903140008
0156903130004
0156903225012

Date

May 4, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 30, 2021
May 3, 2021

May 17, 2021

May 31, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 13, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 19, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 13, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021

Tax Year

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$100.00
$27.96
$41.72
$22.01
$45.86
$485.65
$1,437.08

$214.47
$32.72
$25.00
$184.18
$15.87
$126.21
$11.22
$55.35
$29.69
$87.03
$165.60
$256.95
$514.80
$355.93
$28.07
$324.60
$326.25
$163.80
$32.15
$77.64
$31.01
$32.95
$31.21
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W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

R0179069

R0199818

Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type
TRI-BASSOCIATES (0000000000000 May 3, 2021 2020 Tax
RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 0172316419075 May 12, 2021 2020 Tax

COLORADOINC
Grand Total

Payment
$9.00
$11.77

$5,303.75
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% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 1182 POTOMAC FARMS

R0135237 MACIASMATTHEW 0172112403006 May 11, 2021 2020 Tax $1,716.00

R0142234 HENRY MICHAEL J 0172112419001 May 28, 2021 2020 Tax $1,186.42
Grand Total $2,902.42
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% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 1184 CITY OF BRIGHTON
R0004118 GUZMAN GUADALUPE AND 0156907222008 May 18, 2021 2020 Tax $279.58
R0004729 MATSUNO JOHNNA 0156907412018 May 18, 2021 2020 Tax $417.15
R0006649 TRAXLER EVAN L 0156909201009 May 17, 2021 2020 Tax $220.11
RO008661 HAMILTON ARREDA L 0157112105008 May 30, 2021 2020 Int $4.59
May 30, 2021 2020 Tax $458.58
R0159203 ROJAS RICARDO Il 0156910118011 May 7, 2021 2020 Tax $280.71
R0167307 RIEDL THOMAS KAYNE 0156903138002 May 7, 2021 2020 Tax $776.42
Grand Tota $2,437.14
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

Collections for assessment 1186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0167271

R0167318

R0167413

R0167370

Owner

DIFFENDAL MICAH SAND
MONTOYA DEREK LEE AND
HUDGEL WESLEY DION AND
KECK MATTHEW AND

Parcel

0156903129002
0156903140008
0156903130004
0156903225012

Date

May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021

Tax Year

2020
2020
2020
2020
Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$107.18
$103.37
$109.84
$104.03
$424.42
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel

Collections for assessment 1189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0079714 BUDD RENTALSLLC 0172132412001

R0089460 CHAPARRO JOSE TORRECILLAS 0182305421001

R0089633 BATS CONSTRUCTION LLC 0182306101028

R0199818 RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 0172316419075
COLORADOINC

Date

May 17, 2021
May 19, 2021
May 19, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 12, 2021

Tax Year

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Int

Tax
Tax

Payment

$327.20
$1,262.12
$12.62
$112.20
$117.73

$1,831.87
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% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 1192 SOUTH ADAMSWATER & SAN

[R0092484 BUDD RENTALSLLC 0182317203006 May 17, 2021 2020 Tax $184.51

R0092582 O0INSCLLC 0182317209005 May 3, 2021 2020 Tax $98.99
Grand Total $283.50
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% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 1201 - CITY OF AURORA - REGISTER

|R0087390 | MERCADO-MARTINEZ GUILLERMO R 0182134418003 May 11, 2021 2020 Tax $158.70
Grand Tota $158.70
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% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 1203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

|R0179069 | TRI-BASSOCIATES (0000000000000 May 3, 2021 2020 Tax $30.00
Grand Tota $30.00
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% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment 1205 - AURORA BOARD UPS

|R0086675 | SEASE HILTON 0182134307009 May 26, 2021 2020 Int $18.42

May 26, 2021 2020 Tax $1,841.75

Grand Total $1,860.17
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

Owner

Collections for assessment i215 STORMWATER

R0000901

R0O006878

R0002360

R0007090

R0006971

R0007099

R0008537

R0012999
R0014251
R0047888

R0048385

R0048512
R0049490

R0055332
R0055574

R0055759

R0056768

R0057301
R0057534

R0057151

R0057884

R0058060

R0058032

R0058687

R0O058772

R0059978

R0060330

R0060316

R0060349

BARBARA JOHLE TRUST
SANCHEZ EDMUNDO QUEZADA
CONNELLY PATRICK C
MARTINEZ ISIDRO R
YOUMANS ARDEN A AND
YOUMANS ARDEN A AND
SISNEROSBOBBY G

ANDRADE JENNIFER
KOEHLER DEAN E JR AND
JOHNSON KASEY

MALDONADO ELIASTOBY AND
COLMENERO JACK

WOLFE PETER C

JACKMAN JM LIVING TRUST
KITASHIMA IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE
COPPEDGE CHRISTOPHER A
PRICE TERRY W JR AND
BROZOVICH JUSTIN TIMOTHY
DOZAL MANUEL A

LANGFORD WILLIAM P
GARCIA ANTONIA

WEBSTER DEBORAH A
OLIVEIRA REUMA A

SEVILLA HECTOR

RODRIGUEZ JAIME

WHITELEY JMMY D AND

DOANTRINH LLLP
NEFF NEAL E SR AND
RAPP DALANA AND

Parcel

0156700000184
0156905400014
0156919001017
0156921015015
0156930004008
0156930005008
0157111002013
0157132328020
0157309412030
0171919302024
0171919409024
0171919414012
0171920301006
0171925214083
0171926103003
0171926111015
0171926304007
0171926320017
0171926328075
0171926404008
0171926416016
0171926417020
0171926418019
0171927319014
0171927322031
0171928315016

0171928404036
0171928405011
0171928405030

Date

May 3, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 25, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 29, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 10, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 6, 2021

Tax Year

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$146.80
$93.02
$46.51
$42.80
$87.74
$93.02
$46.51
$24.15
$46.51
$55.76
$30.21
$77.84
$34.37
$45.21
$69.34
$54.69
$37.10
$27.54
$37.49
$28.10
$22.81
$22.81
$45.62
$33.74
$46.51
$31.42
$4.04
$27.38
$84.17
$44.84
$28.42
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W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

R0060529
R0060542

R0060552
R0O060604

R0062382
R0062443
R0062970
R0O065866

R0067330

R0067431
R0067439

R0067524
R0067601
R0O068095

R0068103
R0068450

R0068540

R0068614
R0O068879

R0O069056

R0069087

R0069249
R0069616
R0069831
R0069862
R0070061

R0070266
R0070469

R0O070571
R0070683

R0075159

Owner

PROCTOR CLYDE AND
CARMICHAEL CHRISA

FISER RYAN AND

BLANCO FREDDY AND

QUIJADA CARLOS QUIJADA
LYMBURN GORDON ANTHONY
SANDOVAL ALBERT E

LOPEZ FRANK H AND

SALGADO ANTONIO
ARCHULETA MARY E

GARCIA YVONNE AND

FONTES HUGO AND

LAMB THOMAS SAND

HILLS COREY

PETERSON LINCOLN R
CASILLASALEJANDRA OLIVASAND
HINDMAN ALEX CAELIE AND
MANZANARES DIANE M
THOMASON MATTHEW

KAY GARY LEE

ESTRADA CESAR

COLE EUGENE A AND

MOFFETT KEITHR

GUZMAN BARROSO ALEJANDRO
VALDEZ MARK A SR AND
AGUILARWALDOH AND
CHAVEZ WILLIAM DAVID PINON

HANNAH PATRICIA AND MARTINEZ ANN

H AND

MITCHELL ANTHONY W
SANCHEZ JAYLENE NICOLE AND
GONZALES CHRISTINE FERRER

Parcel

0171928415005
0171928415018
0171928416004
0171928419007
0171930115005
0171930119009
0171930302004
0171932115023
0171933108027
0171933115004
0171933115012
0171933118023
0171933120021
0171933214035
0171933214043
0171933304009
0171933309003
0171933311019
0171933405006
0171933415011
0171933415042
0171934105009
0171934204002
0171934217003
0171934218005
0171934230016
0171934309021
0171934316018

0171934323014
0171935110004
0172109405015

Date

May 24, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 15, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 25, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 19, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 19, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 9, 2021
May 5, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 14, 2021

May 7, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 12, 2021

Tax Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$1.43
$30.56
$46.51
$43.93
$33.70
$18.13
$37.62
$37.30
$42.21
$55.18
$31.33
$93.02
$44.44
$29.88
$79.72
$64.52
$26.35
$68.76
$46.51
$76.45
$34.53
$28.06
$77.79
$41.40
$84.79
$37.52
$26.17
$68.33

$86.58
$28.40
$46.51
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

R0077444

R0O077477

R0O077523
R0077553

R0077849

R0078043

R0078106
R0078116
R0078192
R0078255
R0078410
ROQ78424

R0078662
R0O078861
R0079139

R0079323
R0079587

R0079951
R0080309

R0O080380

R0083499

R0099935

IR0100039

R0100399
R0100459
R0100665
R0100699
R0100775

R0102201

Owner

CASTRO JORGE

IRWIN LOISL AND
RODRIGUEZ ANGELICA

TALAMANTES |VONNE HERRERA

WACKER KATHI ANN
CORDER JOSEPH AND
MAESTAS ADELIDO AND
MARTINEZ DOROTHY AND

HPA II BORROWER 2020-1 LLC

BUSTOS LORENZO LUCAS
BEASLEY ALAN AND
BARNES RANDY L
DOMINGUEZ ALEJANDRO

PEREZ DESIREE AND
GONZALESDAVID E
CRESPIN HENRY

SALAZAR CRISTOBAL AND
FIGUEROCA MARIA C
GIENGER JACOB G

GODEK TODD D AND
RODRIGUEZ HUGO
JOHNSON JAMES

RUPP STEVEN M

GERDE CHERYL
CHAPARRO JOSE LUIS
GARMANN TIMOTHY

6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC

RSM INVESTMENT CO LLC

MARTINEZ ANTONIO SOLISAND

ERICKSON PATRICIA

Parcel

0172128100024
0172129303006
0172129304012
0172129307012
0172129309016
0172131303002
0172132103004
0172132104024
0172132104034
0172132106010
0172132107027
0172132113001
0172132114002

0172132203017
0172132210008
0172132300020

0172132306026
0172132406017
0172132428001
0172302011006
0172306000006
0181716403002
0182505200017
0182505210006
0182505317019
0182505318043
0182505404002
0182505404043
0182505406034
0182507100033

Date

May 11, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 10, 2021
May 13, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 6, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 5, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 5, 2021
May 14, 2021
May 9, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 31, 2021

Tax Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$49.00
$46.51
$31.70
$93.02
$36.65
$29.34
$38.42
$86.92
$27.78
$29.75
$20.96
$93.02
$30.36
$30.36
$76.11
$28.03
$10.27
$23.50
$46.51
$53.25
$31.10
$46.51
$93.02
$62.64
$26.63
$29.80
$88.13
$28.80

$474.72
$33.11
$30.24
$46.51
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077049
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077444
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077477
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077523
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077553
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077849
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078043
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078106
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078116
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078192
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078255
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078410
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078424
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078662
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0078861
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079139
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079323
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079587
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079951
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080309
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080380
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0083499
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099935
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100039
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100399
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100459
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100665
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100699
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100775
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0102201

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Owner

VILLALOVAS EUGENE N AND
MC BAIN HELEN J

BECKETT RODNEY

SANCHEZ WILLIAM A AND
PORRAS REYNALDO

GONZALES MICHAEL

WALKER RANDALL A AND
CHAVEZ LUIS CARLOS
BARRERA MARK

VILLALOBOS ZULEYMA
LANGFORD WILLIAM P

RAGER DEAN A

JONES JOYCE A

SCHERR KEVIN J

CHENAILLE AARON JOSEPH AND
LUNA-BANUELOS APALMON AND

GARCIA GUADARRAMA ERICK
CORIA JOSE O RODRIGUEZ AND
HINES SAMUEL LEE

HAUBELT JASON AND

LEAKE ALAN CAND
RAMIREZ ERNEST AND
PACHECO TRAN SAND
JOHNSON LANE V AND
RODRIGUEZ BLAS AND
WILHELM JACKIE M AND
WILHELM JACKIE M AND
HART LUKE AND
SANDUSKY BRENT A
SYLVESTER IAN

Parcel

0182507107034
0182509307006
0182511201003
0182517113012
0182518109007
0172132123020
0157115105014
0156716200003
0157132330149
0157132330155
0157132330174
0171925302173
0181716404002
0171925302274
0156533100004
0181702100001

0172132122045
0171934121024
0156526100002
0182516226064

0156515302008
0156515303004
0156515401002
0156701208001
0182505319060
0172103201011
0172103201012
0156519102008
0156519101004
0156519101009

Date

May 3, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 6, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 25, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 13, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021

Tax Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$25.39
$15.64
$93.02
$83.52
$46.51
$28.05
$93.02
$46.51
$21.15
$21.15
$21.15
$21.14
$65.64
$42.28
$46.51
$52.05
$52.04
$46.51
$26.17
$16.29
$14.40
$14.39
$46.51
$46.51
$46.51
$46.51
$28.56
$46.51
$46.51
$46.51
$34.16
$46.51
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0102314
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103394
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103631
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104794
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105253
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0107812
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117746
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118783
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119766
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119772
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119791
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119839
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119949
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0129383
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0137015
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0137025
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141930
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0147841
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0159480
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0159559
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0160730
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0160743
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0160753
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163955
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164061
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164601
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164602
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164653
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164664
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164669

W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

R0164675
[R0164684
R0164999
R0165004
R0166897
R0186684

R0190312

Owner

ESQUIVEL ADRIAN GUTIERREZ
SALAZAR JOE VICTOR AND

DE LA CRUZ JUAN CARLOS
VANZO KEVIN M

KERN KEVIN AND
WEINGARTEN BRYAN AND

Parcel

0156519101015
0156519101024
0182516226072
0182516226077
0182505313027
0171927400016

ORTIZ MARTIN FAND TRUJLLO KATIE C 0172705100004

AND

Date

May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 20, 2021

Tax Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Grand Total

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$29.07
$46.51
$14.40
$14.40
$13.37
$41.50
$38.17

$6,381.52
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164675
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164684
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164999
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0165004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0166897
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0186684
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0190312

% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 1219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0001262 ANGUIANO RODRIGO 0156707405009 May 4, 2021 2020 Tax $1,000.00

R0083431 PARK JE KYUNG 0181700000291 May 13, 2021 2020 Tax $250.00
Grand Total $1,250.00
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0001262
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0083431

% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 1222 RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST NO 1 (SIDS)

R0134250 VALDEZ VIOLA BERNICE 0172103401051 May 31, 2021 2020 Tax $552.00

R0134254 RIVERA VALERIE AND 0172103401047 May 24, 2021 2020 Tax $856.50
Grand Total $1,408.50
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134250
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134254

% Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment 1224 HIGH POINT METRO DIST (SIDS)

[RO163063 BRECKLEY DAVID M 0172318104001 May 7, 2021 2020 Tax $1,082.00

R0163094 JACKSON MARSHE AND 0172318111003 May 7, 2021 2020 Tax $1,087.50

R0163100 KEO SOPHAK AND 0172318111009 May 7, 2021 2020 Tax $546.00
Grand Tota $2,715.50
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163063
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163094
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163100

W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

Owner

Collections for assessment 1225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000901

R0O006878

R0002360

R0007090

R0006971

R0007099

R0008537

R0012999
R0014251
R0047888

R0048385

R0048512
R0049490

R0055332
R0055574

R0055759

R0056768

R0057301
R0057534

R0057151

R0057884

R0058060

R0058032

R0058687

R0O058772

R0059978

R0060316
R0060330

R0060349

R0060542

BARBARA JOHLE TRUST
SANCHEZ EDMUNDO QUEZADA
CONNELLY PATRICK C
MARTINEZ ISIDRO R
YOUMANS ARDEN A AND
YOUMANS ARDEN A AND
SISNEROSBOBBY G

ANDRADE JENNIFER
KOEHLER DEAN E JR AND
JOHNSON KASEY

MALDONADO ELIASTOBY AND
COLMENERO JACK

WOLFE PETER C

JACKMAN JM LIVING TRUST
KITASHIMA IRREVOCABLE TRUST THE
COPPEDGE CHRISTOPHER A
PRICE TERRY W JR AND
BROZOVICH JUSTIN TIMOTHY
DOZAL MANUEL A

LANGFORD WILLIAM P
GARCIA ANTONIA

WEBSTER DEBORAH A
OLIVEIRA REUMA A

SEVILLA HECTOR

RODRIGUEZ JAIME

WHITELEY JMMY D AND

DOANTRINH LLLP
NEFF NEAL E SR AND
RAPP DALANA AND
CARMICHAEL CHRIS A

Parcel

0156700000184
0156905400014
0156919001017
0156921015015
0156930004008
0156930005008
0157111002013
0157132328020
0157309412030
0171919302024
0171919409024
0171919414012
0171920301006
0171925214083
0171926103003
0171926111015
0171926304007
0171926320017
0171926328075
0171926404008
0171926416016
0171926417020
0171926418019
0171927319014
0171927322031
0171928315016

0171928404036
0171928405011
0171928405030
0171928415018

Date

May 3, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 25, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 29, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 10, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 6, 2021
May 17, 2021

Tax Year

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment

$14.68
$9.30
$4.65
$4.28
$8.77
$9.30
$4.65
$2.41
$4.65
$5.58
$3.02
$7.78
$3.43
$4.52
$6.93
$5.47
$3.71
$2.75
$3.75
$2.81
$2.28
$2.28
$4.56
$3.37
$4.65
$3.14
$3.14
$8.42
$4.48
$2.84
$3.05
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000901
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0002360
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006878
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006971
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007090
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007099
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008537
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012999
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0014251
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0047888
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0048385
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0048512
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049490
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055332
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055574
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055759
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056768
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057151
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057301
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057534
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057884
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058032
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058060
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058687
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058772
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059978
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060316
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060330
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060349
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060542

W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

R0O060552
R0060604

R0062382
R0062443
R0062970
R0O065866

R0067330

R0067431
R0067439

R0067524
R0067601
R0O068095

R0068103
R0068450

R0068540

R0068614
R0068879

R0069056

R0069087

R0069249
R0069616
R0O069831
R0069862
R0070061
R0070266
R0070469

R0070571

R0070683

R0O075159
R0077049

R0O077444

Owner

FISER RYAN AND

BLANCO FREDDY AND

QUIJADA CARLOS QUIJADA
LYMBURN GORDON ANTHONY
SANDOVAL ALBERT E

LOPEZ FRANK H AND

SALGADO ANTONIO
ARCHULETA MARY E

GARCIA YVONNE AND

FONTES HUGO AND

LAMB THOMAS SAND

HILLS COREY

PETERSON LINCOLN R
CASILLAS ALEJANDRA OLIVASAND
HINDMAN ALEX CAELIE AND
MANZANARES DIANE M
THOMASON MATTHEW

KAY GARY LEE

ESTRADA CESAR

COLE EUGENE A AND

MOFFETT KEITHR

GUZMAN BARROSO ALEJANDRO
VALDEZ MARK A SR AND
AGUILARWALDOH AND
CHAVEZ WILLIAM DAVID PINON

HANNAH PATRICIA AND MARTINEZ ANN

H AND

MITCHELL ANTHONY W
SANCHEZ JAYLENE NICOLE AND
GONZALES CHRISTINE FERRER
CASTRO JORGE

IRWIN LOISL AND

Parcel

0171928416004
0171928419007
0171930115005
0171930119009
0171930302004
0171932115023
0171933108027
0171933115004
0171933115012
0171933118023
0171933120021
0171933214035
0171933214043
0171933304009
0171933309003
0171933311019
0171933405006
0171933415011
0171933415042
0171934105009
0171934204002
0171934217003
0171934218005
0171934230016
0171934309021
0171934316018

0171934323014
0171935110004
0172109405015
0172128100024
0172129303006

Date

May 24, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 15, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 25, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 19, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 19, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 9, 2021
May 5, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 1, 2021
May 14, 2021

May 7, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 31, 2021

Tax Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$4.65
$4.39
$3.37
$4.64
$3.76
$3.73
$4.22
$5.52
$3.13
$9.30
$4.44
$2.99
$7.97
$6.45
$2.63
$6.88
$4.65
$7.65
$3.45
$2.80
$7.78
$4.14
$8.48
$3.76
$2.61
$6.83

$8.66
$2.84
$4.65
$4.90
$4.65
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060552
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060604
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062382
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062443
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062970
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065866
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067330
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067431
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067439
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067524
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067601
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068095
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068103
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068450
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068540
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068614
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068879
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069056
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069087
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069249
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069616
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069831
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069862
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070061
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070266
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070469
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070571
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0070683
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0075159
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077049
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077444

W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

R0O077477

R0077523

R0077553

ROQ077849

R0078043

R0078106
R0078116
R0078192

R0102201
R0102314

R0103394

Owner
RODRIGUEZ ANGELICA

TALAMANTES IVONNE HERRERA

WACKER KATHI ANN
CORDER JOSEPH AND
MAESTAS ADELIDO AND
MARTINEZ DOROTHY AND

HPA || BORROWER 2020-1LLC

BUSTOS LORENZO LUCAS
BEASLEY ALAN AND
BARNES RANDY L
DOMINGUEZ ALEJANDRO

PEREZ DESIREE AND
GONZALESDAVID E
CRESPIN HENRY

SALAZAR CRISTOBAL AND
FIGUEROA MARIA C
GIENGER JACOB G

GODEK TODD D AND
RODRIGUEZ HUGO
JOHNSON JAMES

RUPP STEVEN M

GERDE CHERYL
CHAPARRO JOSE LUIS
GARMANN TIMOTHY

6606-6640 N FEDERAL BL LLC

RSM INVESTMENT CO LLC

MARTINEZ ANTONIO SOLISAND

ERICKSON PATRICIA

VILLALOVAS EUGENE N AND

MC BAIN HELEN J

Parcel

0172129304012
0172129307012
0172129309016
0172131303002
0172132103004
0172132104024
0172132104034
0172132106010
0172132107027
0172132113001
0172132114002

0172132203017
0172132210008
0172132300020

0172132306026
0172132406017
0172132428001
0172302011006
0172306000006
0181716403002
0182505200017
0182505210006
0182505317019
0182505318043
0182505404002
0182505404043
0182505406034
0182507100033
0182507107034
0182509307006

Date

May 11, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 10, 2021
May 13, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 6, 2021
May 17, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 5, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 28, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 5, 2021
May 14, 2021
May 9, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 27, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 17, 2021

Tax Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$3.17
$9.30
$3.67
$2.94
$3.84
$8.69
$2.78
$2.97
$2.09
$9.30
$3.04
$3.03
$9.30
$2.80
$2.36
$2.37
$4.65
$5.33
$3.11
$4.65
$9.30
$6.26
$2.67
$2.98
$8.81
$2.88

$47.47
$3.31
$3.02
$4.65
$2.54
$0.82
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Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Owner

BECKETT RODNEY

SANCHEZ WILLIAM A AND
PORRAS REYNALDO

GONZALES MICHAEL

WALKER RANDALL A AND
CHAVEZ LUIS CARLOS
BARRERA MARK

VILLALOBOS ZULEYMA
LANGFORD WILLIAM P

RAGER DEAN A

JONES JOYCE A

SANTOY O JUAN DIEGO AND
SCHERR KEVIN J

CHENAILLE AARON JOSEPH AND
LUNA-BANUELOS APALMON AND

GARCIA GUADARRAMA ERICK
CORIA JOSE O RODRIGUEZ AND
HINES SAMUEL LEE

HAUBELT JASON AND

LEAKE ALAN C AND
RAMIREZ ERNEST AND
PACHECO TRAN SAND
JOHNSON LANE V AND
RODRIGUEZ BLAS AND
WILHELM JACKIE M AND
WILHELM JACKIE M AND
HART LUKE AND
SANDUSKY BRENT A
SYLVESTER IAN
ESQUIVEL ADRIAN GUTIERREZ

Parcel

0182511201003
0182517113012
0182518109007
0172132123020
0157115105014
0156716200003
0157132330149
0157132330155
0157132330174
0171925302173
0181716404002
0172713100001
0171925302274
0156533100004
0181702100001

0172132122045
0171934121024
0156526100002
0182516226064

0156515302008
0156515303004
0156515401002
0156701208001
0182505319060
0172103201011
0172103201012
0156519102008
0156519101004
0156519101009
0156519101015

Date

May 3, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 12, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 6, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 18, 2021
May 25, 2021
May 4, 2021
May 25, 2021
May 3, 2021
May 13, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 24, 2021
May 31, 2021
May 20, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021

Tax Year
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Type

Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$9.30
$8.35
$4.65
$2.81
$9.30
$4.65
$2.12
$2.12
$2.12
$2.11
$6.56
$1.23
$4.23
$4.65
$5.20
$5.21
$4.65
$2.62
$1.63
$1.44
$1.44
$4.65
$4.65
$4.65
$4.65
$2.85
$4.65
$4.65
$4.65
$3.41
$4.65
$2.90
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empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119949
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0127268
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0129383
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0137015
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0137025
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0141930
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0147841
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0159480
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0159559
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0160730
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0160743
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0160753
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163955
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164061
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164601
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164602
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164653
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164664
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164669
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0164675

W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account

IR0164999

R0164684

R0165004

R0186684

R0166897

Owner

SALAZAR JOE VICTOR AND
DE LA CRUZ JUAN CARLOS
VANZO KEVIN M

KERN KEVIN AND
WEINGARTEN BRYAN AND

Parcel

0156519101024
0182516226072
0182516226077
0182505313027
0171927400016

Date

May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 7, 2021
May 12, 2021

Tax Year
2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
Grand Total

Type
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax
Tax

Payment
$4.65
$1.44
$1.44
$1.34
$4.15

$640.44
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W

Special Assessment Report May 1, 2021 - May 31, 2021

Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type
Collections for assessment 1273 COLORADO NEW ENERGY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT - SPECIAL ASSESSMENT
R0030728 CHPMETRONORTH LLC 0171903123001 May 3, 2021 2020 Tax
R0050977 1641 CALIFORNIA LLC UND 30.52% INT 0171922102003 May 17, 2021 2020 Tax
AND
Grand Tota

Payment

$48,564.38
$143,708.03

$192,272.41
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